

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CRIMINAL) Diary No.846/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 13-09-2018 in CRLA No.2720/2017 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad)

MOHAMMAD HAROON @ PAPPU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.6022/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING and IA No.6028/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.6025/2019-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 21-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR
 Mr. Anurag Gharote, Adv.
 Mr. George Thomas, Adv.
 Mr. Deepak Bora, Adv.
 Ms. Monica Haseja, Adv.
 Mr. Chritarth Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for three weeks to enable the learned counsel for the petitioner to file evidence.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(CHANDER BALA)
BRANCH OFFICER